
 

 

WAPHA Newsletter Contacts & Submission Deadlines 

 

 

Communication Deadlines 

 

GP Connect  

Month Submission Due (COB) Print & Email Distribution 

February Tues 16 January 2nd Week February 

March Tues 13 February  2nd Week March 

April Tues 13 March 2nd Week April 

May Tues 10 April 2nd Week May 

June Tues 15 May 2nd Week June 

July Tues 12 June 2nd Week July 

August Tues 10 July 2nd Week August 

September  Tues 15 August 2nd Week September 

October  Tues 12 September 2nd Week October 

November  Tues 16 October 2nd Week November 

December  Tues 13 November  2nd Week December  

 

WAPHA Connect 

Month Content Due Email & Website Upload 

February  Tues 13 February  Tues 20 February  

March Tues 13 March Tues 20 March 

April Tues 10 April Tues 17 April 

May  Tues 15 May Tues 22 May 

June  Tues 12 June Tues 19 June 

July  Tues 10 July Tues 17 July 

August  Tues 14 August Tues 22 August 

September  Tues 11 September Tues 18 September 

October  Tues 16 October Tues 23 October 

November  Tues 13 November  Tues 20 November  

December   Tues 11 December  Tues 18 December  

Newsletter Contact Email 

GP Connect Daniel 
Pignatiello 

gpconnect@wapha.org.au 

Practice Connect Kirsten 
Beckingham 

practiceconnect@wapha.org.au 

WAPHA Connect Daniel 
Pignatiello 

communications@wapha.org.au 



 

 

 

Practice Connect  

Month Submission Due (COB) Print & Email Distribution 

January Thurs 11 January 
Thurs 25 January 

Tues 16 January 
Tues 30 January 

February Thurs 8 February 
Thurs 22 February 

Tues 13 February 
Tues 27 February 

March Thurs 8 March 
Thurs 22 March 

Tues 13 March 
Tues 27 March 

April Thurs 5 April 
Thurs 19 April 

Tues 10 April 
Tues 24 April 

May Thurs 3 May 
Thurs 17 May 

Tues 8 May 
Tues 22 May 

June Thurs 31 May 
Thurs 14 June 

Tues 5 June 
Tues 19 June 

 


